15.05.04.K1, High Risk Global Engagements and \$9.4 (an 9.3 0 ju # BC 12 0 0 12 72 0 3.6h (F 0 T(F 0 T(

- 2.3 The Office of Compliance will ensure any TAMUK EO approved High Risk Global Engagement, or High Risk International Collaboration, is then submitted to the System RSO for review and approval, pursuant to System Regulation 15.05.04.
- 2.4 Once a final determination is provided by the System RSO, the Office of Compliance will notify the TAMUK involved parties. Any defined mitigating measures for approvals will be monitored by the Office of Compliance, or designated TAMUK office.
- 2.5 All High Risk Global Engagements will be maintained in Maestro. All High Risk International Collaborations will be maintained with the Research Compliance Office.

igh

R